INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMME FEE SCHEDULE

Tuition	2020 NZ\$	2021 NZ\$
Full Year	\$15,500.00	\$15,750.00
3 Terms	\$12,500.00	\$12,750.00
2 Terms	\$8,500.00	\$8,750.00
1 Term	\$4,500.00	\$4,750.00
Up to 9 weeks (per week)	\$450.00	\$475.00
Administration fee	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Pastoral Care fee (per annum)	\$500.00	\$500.00
Homestay Placement fee (per annum)	\$500.00	\$500.00
Homestay fee (per week)	\$260.00	\$270.00
Designated Caregiver Support fee (per annum)	\$200.00	\$250.00
Incidentals (fully refundable)		
Full Year	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3 Terms	\$800.00	\$800.00
2 Terms	\$600.00	\$600.00
1 Term	\$400.00	\$400.00
Up to 9 weeks	\$400.00	\$400.00
	\$400.00	9400.00
Insurance (approximate only - quoted individually)		
Full Year	\$600.00	\$600.00
School Uniform		
Year 9 – Year 11 Summer or Winter Uniform	\$350.00- \$450.00 per set	
Year 12 – Year 13 Senior Uniform	\$450.00 - \$650.00 per set	
Sports Uniform – only applicable to students who		
External Examinations (approximate only)		
NCEA exams	\$384.00	
NCEA Scholarship	\$102.00	
	<u>, 102.00</u>	
Other Costs		
Camp (Year 10 only)	\$200.00 (approximately)	

Term Dates 2020

Term	Start Date
Term1	Tuesday 28 January
Term 2	Tuesday 28 April
Term 3	Monday 20 July
Term 4	Monday 12 October

End Date Thursday 9 April Friday 3 July Friday 25 September Friday 4 December

Term Dates 2021

Term Term1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Start Date Tuesday 2 February Monday 3 May Monday 26 July Monday 18 October End Date Friday 16 April Friday 9 July Friday 1 October Friday 3 December